	[image: ][image: ][image: ][image: ]     March Youth Art Month
Music in Our Schools Month
Women’s History Month
National Nutrition
Irish American Heritage Month
Red Cross Month


	              2018	

	Pennsylvania Avenue School	ACTIVITIES AND EVENTS


	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	
	
	
	

	Pajama Day
Read Across America Week

ASP
	Red & White Day

Guest Reader Day 
9-11 Media Center
ASP
	

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	
KBC/STEM/RTC/PLW 
	Pre-K Parent Meeting
4:00-6:00
Lighthouse Meeting

	Middle School Training
ELA- 8:00-10:30
Math- 12:30-3:00
[bookmark: _GoBack]Initial Training 3:15-5:15
KBC/STEM/VPA/RTC/PLW 

	



ASP
	


ASP
	Saturday School

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	
Daylight Saving Time begins
	

District Leadership Meeting 8:00-3:00

KBC/STEM/RTC/PLW
	
District Leadership Meeting 8:00-3:00

	½ Day for students
Teacher In-service

KBC/STEM/VPA/RTC/PLW
	
PAC Meeting- Specialists

ASP 
	Wear Green Day

Easter Pictures

 ASP
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	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	
	KBC/STEM/PLW

	First Day of Spring!
School Social Worker Day
Principal’s Meeting
Literacy 2:50-3:50
	Early Literacy Training
3rd- 8:00-10:30
2nd- 12:30-3:00
Initial Training 3:15-5:15
KBC/STEM/VPA/RTC/PLW
	Clean Communities
Arts Festival 4:00-6:00
ASP
	Student W.I.G.S.

ASP
	Saturday School

Teacher of the Year Luncheon

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31

	
	KBC/STEM/RTC/PLW
Leadership Meeting 1:30-2:30

Close of 3rd MP

	Staff Meeting 2:50-3:50
	KBC/STEM/VPA/RTC/PLW
SIOP 6th Training
8:00-10:30- ELA/SS
12:30-3:00 Science/Math
Spring Fling Dance 
	
½ Day


	
NO SCHOOL- Spring Break
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Pennsylvania Avenue School
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